SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
WEAR /
GUIDE RING WRFRPR
Features:
Guide ring WRFRPR is a pre-molded ring ready to the size.

GAP
Z
ORDER CODE Example
for ØDN=090 and cross
section 05.60 X2.50
WRFRPR-090-0560-250
05.60 X 2.50 20-140 ØDN-5.00 5.60 0.40 1.0-3.0 WRFRPR-ØDN-0560-250
06.00 X 2.00 20-60 ØDN-4.00 6.00 0.30 1.0-2.0 WRFRPR- ØDN -0600-200
06.00 X 2.50 25-140 ØDN-5.00 6.00 0.40 1.0-3.0 WRFRPR- ØDN -0600-250
06.00 X 4.00 70-200 ØDN-8.00 6.00 0.50 2.0-3.5 WRFRPR-ØDN-0600-400
06.00 X 4.50 100-200 ØDN-9.00 6.00 0.50 2.5-4.0 WRFRPR-ØDN-0600-450
08.00 X 2.00 25-80 ØDN-4.00 8.00 0.30 1.0-3.0 WRFRPR-ØDN-0800-200
08.00 X 2.50 30-160 ØDN-5.00 8.00 0.40 1.0-3.0 WRFRPR-ØDN-0800-250
08.00 X 4.00 100-300 ØDN-8.00 8.00 0.50 2.0-4.0 WRFRPR-ØDN-0800-400
09.50 X 3.17 60-300 ØDN-6.35 9.50 0.40 2.0-3.5 WRFRPR-ØDN-0950-317
09.50 X 4.00 120-300 ØDN-8.00 9.50 0.50 2.0-4.0 WRFRPR-ØDN-0950-400
09.70 X 2.50 40-160 ØDN-5.00 9.70 0.40 2.0-3.5 WRFRPR-ØDN-0970-250
10.00 X 2.00 40-100 ØDN-4.00 10.00 0.30 2.0-3.5 WRFRPR-ØDN-1000-200
12.50 X 2.50 50-180 ØDN-5.00 12.50 0.40 2.0-3.5 WRFRPR-ØDN-1250-250
12.70 X 3.17 50-200 ØDN-6.35 12.70 0.50 2.0-3.5 WRFRPR-ØDN-1270-317
15.00 X 2.50 60-200 ØDN-5.00 15.00 0.40 2.0-3.5 WRFRPR-ØDN-1500-250